Eton

Name

Shidlagatta, Anirudh
Lapidus, Alexey M
Wang, Luoke

Wang, Alan
Downing, Milo
Kumar, Soham
Kamath, Gaurav
Kothari, Jai

Smith, Oli

Brown, Edison
Gogia, Abeer

Li, Reya

Rastogi, Nayan Keats
Wastney, Dylan

Karangad, Mohit Kamal

Pusapadi, Vibhush
Auchi, Nadhmi
Suriarachchi, Moksha
Harding, Rafe
Balmond, Tom
Agnihotri, Akaash
Rybak, Teo

Saini, Darshan
Srivastav, Siddharth
Weerasinghe, Kavin

Team Performance Score Games

Hampton A 1494
Hampton A 1746
Hampton A 1850
Eton A 1329
Eton B 1341
Eton A 1970
Reading 1960
Hampton A 1915
Eton A 1714
Eton B 1514
Reading 1315
Eton A 1496
Eton A 1712
Reading 1286
Reading 1708
Hampton A 1322
Eton A 1567
Reading 1189
Eton B 1593
Hampton B 1662
Eton B 1455
Reading 1318
Hampton B 1355
Hampton B 1129
Hampton B 1120

Frydman-Orsteen, Oscar Hampton B 1031

Ahmed, Zaid
Slack, Edward
Guo, Peter
Morris, Sadee
Agnihotri, Aaryan
Tse, Hazel
Robinson, Will
Playle, George
Bath, Amber
MacGloin, Alexander
Moston, Justin

Hampton B 1449
Eton B 1202
Holyport 1608
Holyport 1038
Eton B 1395
Holyport 974
Eton B -245
Holyport 1309
Holyport 1152
Holyport 1082
Eton B 0
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
90%
90%
87.5%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
70%
70%
70%
70%
60%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
30%
30%
25%
20%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
90%
87.5%
83.33%
80%
80%
80%
80%
80%
66.67%
75%
70%
70%
70%
70%
60%
50%
50%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
25%
30%
30%
25%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



